
0203 1545738
gunnersbury@puttinthepark.com

GUNNERSBURY PARK
BOWLS GREEN PAVILION

POPES LANE
W3 8LQ

£3.40
£3.40
£3.20
£3.75
£3.40
£2.50
£2.90
£3.20
£3.75
£2.50
£2.80

£3.75
£2.50
£1.50

REG LARGE

£3.90
£3.90
£3.70
£4.25

£4.25
£3.00
£3.30

£4.25

EXTRAS
DECAFF
EXTRA SHOT
CREAM
MARSHMALLOWS
ALTERNATIVE MILKS
(Soya, Almond, Coconut, Oat)
SYRUPS
(Hazelnut, Caramel, Vanilla)

£0.50
£0.50
£0.40
£0.40
£0.50

£0.50

SHOTS

TEQUILA

HOT DRINKS

CAPPUCCINO
LATTE
AMERICANO 
MOCHA
FLAT WHITE
ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO 
MACCHIATO
CHAI LATTE
BREAKFAST TEA
TEA INFUSION
(Earl Grey, Peppermint, Redbush, 
Chamomile, Green Tea & Peach, 
Lemongrass & Ginger)
HOT CHOCOLATE
BABY HOT CHOCOLATE 
BABYCCINO

25ml

£5.50



SPARKLING WINE
ONE 4 ONE PROSECCO
Italy, 2
Crisp with a nose reminiscent of peach, green apple 
and lilac. No need to share!

20cl £11.40

LA FORNARINA PROSECCO
Italy, 2
Fine with persistent perlage. Delicate, slightly smooth 
and particularly fruity.

75cl £35.00

WHITE WINE
PECKING ORDER CHENIN BLANC
South Africa, 3
A distinctive dry but fruit-driven style with fresh citrus 
fruit on the nose and a smooth well-balanced palate.

175ml £6.50   250ml £8.80   75cl £23.50

CORTESTRADA CATARRATTO PINOT GRIGIO
Italy, 2
Delightfully open and generous with notes of apple, 
citrus and pear. Fuller flavoured than most Pinot 
Grigios, while still remaining light and dry.

175ml £6.80   250ml £9.10   75cl £24.50

ROSÉ WINE
ARCANO PINOT GRIGIO ROSATO
Italy, 2
Floral and delicate fruity notes of raspberry 
and strawberry.

175ml £6.50   250ml £8.80   75cl £23.50

ROOS ESTATE SAUVIGNON BLANC ROSÉ
South Africa, 3
Fresh nose of strawberries and tropical fruits.
This wine is a 95% blend of Sauvignon Blanc
co-fermented with 5% Pinotage.

175ml £7.30   250ml £9.80   75cl £26.60

RED WINE
PECKING ORDER MERLOT
South Africa, B
Supple Merlot with a distinct nose of cherries, 
raspberries, subtle herbs and spice.

175ml £6.50   250ml £8.80   75cl £23.50 

CHACABUCO LOS HAROLDOS MALBEC
Argentina, D
Full-bodied with bold dark fruits and hints of spice 
with a long, complex finish of black fruits. 

75cl £39.00

WINE TASTING GUIDE
White & Rosé: 1 = Driest - 9 = Sweetest.
Red: A = Light-bodied - E = Full-bodied
125ml available upon request.

beer / CIDER
DRAUGHT
CORNISH ORCHARD CIDER
PERONI

BOTTLED
PERONI
BIRRA MORETTI
ASAHI
MEANTIME PALE ALE
CORONA
BREWDOG PUNK IPA
GUINNESS
PERONI ALCOHOL FREE
OLD MOUT
(Please ask for flavours available)

HALF

£3.05
£3.15

PINT

£6.10
£6.25

330ml £5.25
330ml £5.25
330ml £5.25
330ml £5.75
330ml £5.75
330ml £5.75
568ml £6.05
330ml £5.00
500ml £6.25

COCKTAILS

PIMMS LEMONADE
APEROL SPRITZ

PINT
£9.50
£9.50

JUG
£36.00

SPIRITS

GORDON’S
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
SMIRNOFF
GREY GOOSE
LAMBS NAVY
BACARDI
THE KRAKEN
BELL’S
JACK DANIEL’S
JAMESON
GLENMORANGIE
THREE BARRELS
BAILEYS

25ml

£4.50
£5.25
£4.50
£5.75
£4.50
£4.50
£5.75
£4.50
£5.25
£5.25
£6.10
£4.50

50ml

£7.75
£8.55
£7.75
£9.00
£7.75
£7.75
£9.00
£7.75
£8.55
£8.55
£9.50
£7.75
£5.75

PUTT IN THE PARK  GUNNERSBURY

MIXERS
COKE
DIET COKE
TONIC
LEMONADE
SODA
REDBULL
PEACH ICED TEA

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£1.00
£3.00
£2.00

£36.00




