

ZTOHZ	
	25 ^{ml}
TEOLIII A	CE EO

HOT DRINKS		
	REG	LARGE
CAPPUCCINO	£3.40	£3.90
LATTE	£3.40	£3.90
AMERICANO	£3.20	£3.70
МОСНА	£3.75	£4.25
FLAT WHITE	£3.40	
ESPRESSO	£2.50	
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£2.90	
MACCHIATO	£3.20	
CHAI LATTE	£3.75	£4.25
BREAKFAST TEA	£2.50	£3.00
TEA INFUSION	£2.80	£3.30
(Earl Grey, Peppermint, Redbush,		
Chamomile, Green Tea & Peach,		
Lemongrass & Ginger)		
HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.75	£4.25
BABY HOT CHOCOLATE	£2.50	
BABYCCINO	£1.50	

EXTRAS	
DECAFF	£0.50
EXTRA SHOT	£0.50
CREAM	£0.40
MARSHMALLOWS	£0.40
ALTERNATIVE MILKS (Soya, Almond, Coconut, Oat)	£0.50
SYRUPS (Hazelnut, Caramel, Vanilla)	£0.50



PUTT IN THE PARK

• GUNNERSEURY •

0203 1545738
gunnersbury@puttinthepark.com
GUNNERSBURY PARK
BOWLS GREEN PAVILION
POPES LANE
W3 8LQ

DRINKS LIST

WHITE WINE _____

PECKING ORDER CHENIN BLANC

South Africa, 3

A distinctive dry but fruit-driven style with fresh citrus fruit on the nose and a smooth well-balanced palate.

175^{ml} £6.50 250^{ml} £8.80 75^{cl} £23.50

CORTESTRADA CATARRATTO PINOT GRIGIO

Italy, 2

Delightfully open and generous with notes of apple, citrus and pear. Fuller flavoured than most Pinot Grigios, while still remaining light and dry.

175ml £6.80 250ml £9.10 75cl £24.50

ROSÉ WINE ____

ARCANO PINOT GRIGIO ROSATO

Italy, 2

Floral and delicate fruity notes of raspberry and strawberry.

175^{ml} £6.50 250^{ml} £8.80 75^{cl} £23.50

ROOS ESTATE SAUVIGNON BLANC ROSÉ

South Africa, 3

Fresh nose of strawberries and tropical fruits. This wine is a 95% blend of Sauvignon Blanc co-fermented with 5% Pinotage.

175ml £7.30 250ml £9.80 75cl £26.60

RED WINE

PECKING ORDER MERLOT

South Africa, B

Supple Merlot with a distinct nose of cherries, raspberries, subtle herbs and spice.

175ml £6.50 250ml £8.80 75cl £23.50

CHACABUCO LOS HAROLDOS MALBEC

Argentina, D

Full-bodied with bold dark fruits and hints of spice with a long, complex finish of black fruits.

75^{cl} £39.00

SPARKLING WINE _____

ONE 4 ONE PROSECCO

Italy, 2

Crisp with a nose reminiscent of peach, green apple and lilac. No need to share!

20^{cl} £11.40

LA FORNARINA PROSECCO

Italy, 2

Fine with persistent perlage. Delicate, slightly smooth and particularly fruity.

75^{cl} £35.00

WINE TASTING GUIDE

White & Rosé: 1 = Driest - 9 = Sweetest. Red: A = Light-bodied - E = Full-bodied 125^{ml} available upon request.



BEER / CIDER ____

DP ALICHT

DRAUGHI	HALF	PINI
CORNISH ORCHARD CIDER	£3.05	£6.10
PERONI	£3.15	£6.25
BOTTLED		
PERONI	330 ^{ml}	£5.25
BIRRA MORETTI	330 ^{ml}	£5.25
ASAHI	330 ^{ml}	£5.25
MEANTIME PALE ALE	330 ^{ml}	£5.75
CORONA	330 ^{ml}	£5.75
BREWDOG PUNK IPA	330 ^{ml}	£5.75
GUINNESS	568 ^{ml}	£6.05
PERONI ALCOHOL FREE	330 ^{ml}	£5.00
OLD MOUT	500 ^{ml}	£6.25
(Please ask for flavours available)		

COCKTAILS _____

	PINT	JUG
PIMMS LEMONADE	£9.50	£36.00
APEROL SPRITZ	£9.50	£36.00

SPIRITS _____

	25 ^{ml}	50 ^{ml}
GORDON'S	£4.50	£7.75
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	£5.25	£8.55
SMIRNOFF	£4.50	£7.75
GREY GOOSE	£5.75	£9.00
LAMBS NAVY	£4.50	£7.75
BACARDI	£4.50	£7.75
THE KRAKEN	£5.75	£9.00
BELL'S	£4.50	£7.75
JACK DANIEL'S	£5.25	£8.55
JAMESON	£5.25	£8.55
GLENMORANGIE	£6.10	£9.50
THREE BARRELS	£4.50	£7.75
BAILEYS		£5.75

MIXERS _____

COKE	£2.00
DIET COKE	£2.00
TONIC	£2.00
LEMONADE	£2.00
SODA	£1.00
REDBULL	£3.00
PEACH ICED TEA	£2.00

